FACT shee:

FIFA

FIFA Century Club

Club des Cent de la FIFA

Club de los Cien de la FIFA
FIFA Hunderterklub

Men who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country

Hommes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Hombres que han jugado 100 o més partidos internacionales "A" para su pais

Spieler mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fur ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME
AL DEAYEA Mohammed

SUAREZ Claudio
HASSAN Ahmed
HASSAN Hossam
HURTADO Ivan
ASTAFJEVS Vitalijs
JONES Cobi

AL TALYANI Adnan
AL JABER Sami

REIM Martin
MATTHAEUS Lothar
DAEI Ali

PARDO Pavel
KRISTAL Marko
RAVELLI Thomas
CAFU

THURAM Lilian
ABDULLAH Majed
AL KHILAIWI Mohammed
ZANETTI Javier
GUEVARA Amado
LITMANEN Jari
SONG Rigobert
CANNAVARO Fabio
HONG Myung Bo
CENTENO Walter
AGOOS Jeff
MUNTEANU Dorinel
ABDULAZIZ Bashar
LEE Woon Jae

VAN DER SAR Edwin
CAMPOS Jorge
BALBOA Marcelo
DONOVAN Landon
LUIS FIGO
PALACIOS Roberto
SENAMUANG Kiatisuk
HUSSAIN Mohammed Saeed
MALDINI Paolo
MARIN Luis
ZUBIZARRETA

KSA
MEX
EGY
EGY
ECU
LVA
USA
UAE
KSA
EST
FRG/GER
IRN
MEX
EST
SWE
BRA
FRA
KSA
KSA
ARG
HON
FIN
CMR
ITA
KOR
CRC
USA
ROU
KUw
KOR
NED
MEX
USA
USA
POR
PER

IRQ
ITA
CRC
ESP

FS-590_08A_CenturyMen_12/10_xx01/11

CAPS
178

177
175
169
166
165
164
162
161
157
150
148
145
143
143
142
142
139
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
135
134
134
133
131
130
129
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126

DOB
02.08.1972

17.12.1968
02.05.1975
10.08.1966
16.08.1974
03.04.1971
16.06.1970
04.03.1964
11.12.1972
14.05.1971
21.03.1961
21.03.1969
26.07.1976
02.06.1973
13.08.1959
07.06.1970
01.01.1972
11.01.1959
21.08.1971
10.08.1973
02.05.1976
20.02.1971
01.07.1976
13.09.1973
12.02.1969
06.10.1974
02.05.1968
25.06.1968
12.10.1977
26.04.1973
29.10.1970
15.10.1966
08.08.1967
04.03.1982
04.11.1972
28.12.1972
11.08.1973
21.01.1958
26.06.1968
10.08.1974

23.10.1961

CAREER SPAN
1990-2008°

1992-2008°
1995-2010°
1985-2008°
1992-2010°
1992-2010°
1992-2004
1984-1997
1992-2008°
1992-2009°
1980-2000
1993-2008°
1996-2009°
1992-2005
1981-1997
1990-2008°
1994-2008°
1978-1994
1992-2001
1994-2009°
1994-2010°
1989-2010°
1993-2010°
1997-2010°
1990-2002
1995-2009°
1988-2003
1991-2008°
1996-2008°
1994-2010°
1995-2008°
1991-2004
1988-2000
2000-2010°
1991-2006
1992-2009°
1993-2008°
1977-1990
1988-2002
1993-2009°

1985-1998

First Cap
24.09.90 BAN

25.07.92 SLV
29.12.95 GHA
10.09.85 NOR
24.05.92 GUA
26.08.92 DEN
03.09.92 CAN
10.03.84 KUW
15.10.92 USA
03.06.92 SVN
14.06.80 NED
06.06.93 PAK
31.08.96 FRA
03.06.92 SVN
15.02.81 FIN
12.09.90 ESP
17.08.94 CZE
04.05.78 PAK
24.09.90 BAN
16.11.94 CHI
05.05.94 PER
22.10.89 TRI
22.09.93 MEX
22.01.97 NIR
04.02.90 NOR
27.09.95 JAM
10.01.88 GUA
23.05.91 NOR
16.03.96 FIN
05.03.94 USA
07.06.95 BLR
20.11.91 URU
10.01.88 GUA
25.10.00 MEX
12.10.91 LUX
25.11.92 ECU
08.04.93 JPN
17.07.77 THA
31.03.88 YUG
23.06.93 PAN

23.01.85FIN

16 December 201G

Last Cap
11.05.06 BEL

01.06.06 NED
04.09.10 SLE
07.02.06 SEN
16.05.10 KOR
17.11.10 CHN
09.10.04 SLV
17.12.97 CZE
23.06.06 ESP
06.06.09 EQG
20.06.00 POR
21.06.06 ANG
06.06.09 SLV
20.04.05 NOR
11.10.97 EST
01.07.06 FRA
13.06.08 NED
29.06.94 BEL
05.10.01 IRQ
17.11.10 BRA
21.06.10 ESP
17.11.10 SMR
24.06.10 NED
24.06.10 SVK
20.11.02 BRA
18.11.09 URU
26.05.03 WAL
12.09.07 GER
12.06.07 EGY
11.08.10 NGA
15.10.08 NOR
19.11.03 ISL
16.01.00 IRN
12.08.10 BRA
08.07.06 GER
18.11.09 HON
03.10.07 UAE
03.03.90 UAE
18.06.02 KOR
18.11.09 URU

24.06.98 BUL
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FACT shee:

FIFA

FIFA Century Club

Club des Cent de la FIFA
Club de los Cien de la FIFA
FIFA Hunderterklub

Men who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country

Hommes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Hombres que han jugado 100 o més partidos internacionales "A" para su pais

Spieler mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fur ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME
HASSAN Ibrahim

ROBERTO CARLOS
SHILTON Peter

HAGI Gheorghe
EL-HADARY Essam
HENRY Thierry
RAMZY Hany

IHARA Masami
ZUBROMAWI Abdullah
AGIUS Gilbert
CARABOTT David
ISKANDAR Aide
SCHMEICHEL Peter
POOM Mart

YOO Sang Chul

CHA Bum Kun
JENNINGS Pat

LEE Young-Pyo
RAMIREZ Ramon
RECBER Rustu
ZAGORAKIS Theo
BLANCO Cuauhtémoc
GEREMI

POBORSKY Karel
TORRADO Gerardo
HERMANN Heinz
KAWAGUCHI Yoshikatsu
OPER Andres
CASILLAS lker
DESAILLY Marcel
NILSSON Roland
ABDULRAHEEM JUMAA
AYALA Roberto
BECKHAM David
HAO Haidong
HOVSEPYAN Sargis
NAYBET Noureddine

POPESCU Gheorghe

SUBRAMANI Shunmugham

NORDQVIST Bjorn

VILKMAE Kristen

EGY
BRA
ENG
ROU
EGY
FRA
EGY
JPN
KSA
MLT
MLT
SIN
DEN
EST
KOR
KOR
NIR
KOR
MEX
TUR
GRE
MEX
CMR
CZE
MEX
Sul
JPN
EST
ESP
FRA
SWE
UAE
ARG
ENG
CHN
ARM
MAR
ROU
SIN
SWE
EST
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CAPS
125

125
125
124
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
121
121
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114

DOB
10.08.1966

10.04.1973
18.09.1949
05.02.1965
05.05.1977
17.08.1977
10.03.1969
18.09.1967
15.11.1973
21.02.1974
18.06.1968
28.03.1975
18.11.1963
03.02.1972
18.10.1971
22.05.1953
12.06.1945
23.04.1977
05.12.1969
10.05.1973
27.10.1971
17.01.1973
20.12.1978
30.03.1972
30.04.1979
28.03.1958
15.08.1975
07.11.1977
20.05.1981
07.09.1968
27.11.1963
23.05.1979
14.04.1973
02.05.1975
25.08.1970
02.11.1972
10.02.1970
09.10.1967
05.08.1972
06.10.1942

10.02.1979

CAREER SPAN
1988-2002

1992-2006
1970-1990
1983-2000
1996-2010°
1997-2010°
1988-2004
1988-1999
1993-2002
1993-2009°
1987-2005
1995-2008°
1988-2001
1992-2009°
1994-2005
1972-1986
1964-1986
1999-2010°
1991-2002
1994-2009°
1994-2007
1995-2010°
1996-2010°
1994-2008°
1999-2010°
1978-1991
1997-2009°
1995-2010°
2000-2010°
1993-2004
1986-2000
1998-2009°
1994-2008°
1996-2009°
1992-2004
1992-2010°
1990-2007
1988-2003
1996-2008°
1963-1978

1997-2009°

First Cap
14.03.89 CMR

26.02.92 USA
25.11.70 GDR
10.08.83 NOR
25.03.96 KOR
11.10.97 RSA
16.11.88 KUW
27.01.88 UAE
17.09.93 THA
07.11.93 GAB
15.11.87 SUI
21.02.95 NZL
10.05.88 HUN
03.06.92 SVN
05.03.94 USA
07.05.72 IRQ
15.04.64 WAL
12.06.99 MEX
04.12.91 HUN
12.10.94 ISL
07.09.94 FRO
01.02.95 URU
06.10.96 GAB
23.02.94 TUR
09.06.99 ARG
06.09.78 USA
13.02.97 SWE
19.05.95 LVA
03.06.00 SWE
22.08.93 SWE
01.05.86 GRE
25.11.98 SIN
16.11.94 CHI
01.09.96 MDA
22.08.92 PRK
14.10.92 MDA
09.08.90 TUN
20.09.88 ALB
27.06.96 MYA
04.05.63 HUN

26.01.97 LB

16 December 201G

Last Cap
06.01.02 MLI

01.07.06 FRA
07.07.90 ITA

24.06.00 ITA

10.10.10 NIG

22.06.10 RSA
12.02.03 DEN
05.07.99 BOL
11.06.02 IRL

18.11.09 BUL
09.02.05 NOR
12.09.07 UAE
25.04.01 SVN
10.06.09 SVN
03.06.05 UZB
10.06.86 ITA

12.06.86 BRA
07.09.10 IRN

15.11.00 CAN
14.10.09 ARM
22.08.07 ESP

22.06.10 MEX
24.06.10 NED
22.06.06 ITA

07.09.10 COL
13.11.91 ROM
05.09.09 NED
11.08.10 FRO
17.11.10 POR
17.06.04 CRO
11.10.00 SVK
01.04.09 KSA
15.07.07 BRA
14.10.09 BLR

17.11.04 HKG
12.10.10 AND
28.01.06 LBY

29.03.03 DEN
04.02.07 THA
04.10.78 TCH

30.12.09 ANG
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FACT shee:

FIFA

FIFA Century Club

Club des Cent de la FIFA

Club de los Cien de la FIFA
FIFA Hunderterklub

Men who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country

Hommes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Hombres que han jugado 100 o més partidos internacionales "A" para su pais

Spieler mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fur ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME
EVE Angus

ONOPKO Viktor
ABDULSALAM JUMAA
BILAL Zuhair

DE BOER Frank
GEIGER Alain
GOODISON lan
KARIMI Ali

SUKUR Hakan
TOMASSON Jon Dahl
ZOFF Dino

EL SAQUA Abdel
REYNA Claudio
RUBINS Andrejs
VALDERRAMA Carlos
BUSUTTIL Carmel
CALIGIURI Paul
FERNANDO COUTO
FONSECA Rolando
GAMARRA Carlos
MAHDAVIKIA Mehdi
NAKAZAWA Yuji
SVENSSON Anders
ALEXANDERSSON Niclas
AL-HABASHI Wael
GIVEN Shay

SOLIS Mauricio

AL SHAMMARI Nohayer
DAUD Indra Sahdan
FAN Zhiyi

GARCIA ASPE Alberto
KILBANE Kevin
KLINSMANN Juergen
ZIDANE Zinedine
AGUINAGA Alex

HELVEG Thomas

LAIZANS Juris

MOKOENA Aaron
MOORE Bobby

MUBARAK Jamal

VIEIRA Patrick

TRI
CIS/RUS
UAE
UAE
NED
Sul
JAM
IRN

DEN
ITA
EGY
USA
LVA
CcoL
MLT
USA
POR
CRC
PAR
IRN
JPN
SWE
SWE
Kuw
IRL
CRC
KUuw
SIN
CHN
MEX
IRL
FRG/GER
FRA
ECU
DEN
LVA
RSA
ENG
KUw
FRA

FS-590_08A_CenturyMen_12/10_xx01/11

CAPS

13
13
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
11
11
11
1"
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

4/109

DOB
23.02.1972

14.10.1969
23.05.1977
07.05.1967
15.05.1970
05.11.1960
21.11.1972
08.11.1978
01.09.1971
29.08.1976
28.02.1942
30.01.1974
20.07.1973
26.11.1987
02.09.1961
29.02.1964
09.03.1964
02.08.1969
06.06.1974
17.02.1971
24.07.1977
25.02.1978
17.07.1976
29.12.1971
24.08.1964
20.04.1976
13.12.1972
12.07.1976
05.03.1979
22.01.1970
11.05.1967
01.02.1977
30.07.1964
23.06.1972
09.07.1968
24.06.1971
06.01.1979
25.11.1980
12.04.1941
21.03.1974

23.06.1976

CAREER SPAN
1994-2008°

1992-2004
1997-2010°
1988-2002
1990-2004
1980-1996
1996-2008°
1998-2010°
1992-2008°
1997-2010°
1968-1983
1997-2010°
1994-2008°
1998-2010°
1985-1998
1982-2001
1984-1997
1990-2005
1992-2009°
1993-2008°
1996-2009°
1999-2010°
1999-2010°
1993-2008°
1986-1996
1996-2010°
1993-2008°
1996-2009°
1997-2010°
1992-2002
1988-2003
1997-2010°
1987-1998
1994-2006
1987-2004
1994-2008°
1998-2010°
1999-2010°
1962-1973
1994-2008°

1997-2009°

First Cap
12.04.94 BRB

29.04.92 ENG
19.03.97 LIB
23.01.88 BUL
26.09.90 ITA
19.11.80 ENG
03.03.96 GUA
13.10.98 KUW
25.03.92 LUX
29.03.97 CRO
20.04.68 BUL
08.06.97 TUN
15.01.94 NOR
10.11.98 TUN
27.10.85 PAR
05.06.82 ISL
09.10.84 SLV
19.12.90 USA
27.05.92 ECU
03.03.93 BOL
05.12.96 IRQ
08.09.99 IRN
27.11.99 RSA
10.11.93 AUT
00.00.86 UNK
27.03.96 RUS
23.09.93 KSA
16.03.96 FIN
26.04.96 KUW
22.08.92 PRK
26.04.88 HON
06.09.97 ISL
12.12.87 BRA
17.08.94 CZE
05.03.87 CUB
20.04.94 HUN
14.10.09 MDA
20.02.99 BOT
20.05.62 PER
13.11.94 OMA

26.02.97 NED

16 December 201G

Last Cap
12.07.05 COL

18.08.04 LTU

06.01.10 MAS
16.12.02 EGY
26.06.04 SWE
08.06.96 ENG
19.11.08 CAN
03.03.10 THA
17.10.07 GRE
24.06.10 JPN

29.05.83 SWE
20.01.10 BEN
22.06.06 GHA
12.10.10 GEO
26.06.98 ENG
25.04.01 ISL

16.11.97 SLV

08.06.05 EST

18.11.09 URU
07.10.06 AUS
17.06.09 KOR
04.09.10 PAR
17.11.10 GER
10.06.08 GRE
18.12.96 UAE
17.11.10 NOR
20.06.06 POL
14.01.09 KSA
06.01.10 IRN

04.06.02 CRC
17.06.02 USA
12.10.10 SVK
04.07.98 CRO
09.07.06 ITA

13.07.04 MEX
17.10.07 LVA
12.10.10 GEO
10.10.10 SLE

14.11.731TA

10.01.04 BHR

02.06.09 NGA
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FACT shee:

FIFA

FIFA Century Club

Club des Cent de la FIFA

Club de los Cien de la FIFA
FIFA Hunderterklub

Men who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country

Hommes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Hombres que han jugado 100 o més partidos internacionales "A" para su pais

Spieler mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fur ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME
EL SAYED Nader

FARAJ Mushin
LARSSON Henrik
LI Weifeng

REY Jose Manuel
SIMEONE Diego
SULIMANI Hussein

VAN BRONCKHORST Giovani

WYNALDA Eric
BLEIDELIS Imants
CHARLTON Bobby

HYYPIA Sami
JOHANSSON Jonathan

KLOSE Miroslav
KOHLER Juergen

NEKOUNAM Javad
CHUMPITAZ Hector

KAENE Robbie
KIM Tae Young

MELLBERG Olof
WRIGHT Billy
BECKENBAUER Franz
CHAPUISAT Stephane
DESCHAMPS Didier
HERZOG Andreas
JOHN Stern
LAUDRUP Michael
ROMMEDAHL Dennis
WHITMORE Theodore
ZELINSKI Indrek
ZEMLINSKIS Mihails
BUFFON Gianluigi
DALGLISH Kenny
HWANG Sun Hong
KORKMAZ Bulent
MILOSEVIC Savo
RAUL

STAUNTON Stephen
SVENSSEN Thorbjorn
ALVAREZ Leonel

BLOKHIN Oleg

EGY
UAE
SWE
CHN
VEN
ARG
KSA
NED
USA
LVA
ENG
FIN
FIN
GER
FRG/GER
IRN
PER
IRL
KOR
SWE
ENG
FRG

FRA
AUT
TRI
DEN
DEN
JAM
EST
LVA
ITA
SCO
KOR
TUR
SCG/YUG
ESP
IRL
NOR
CcoL
URS
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CAPS

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101

DOB
31.12.1972

20.03.1964
20.06.1971
26.01.1978
20.05.1975
28.04.1970
21.01.1977
05.02.1975
09.06.1969
16.08.1975
11.10.1937
07.10.1973
16.08.1975
09.06.1978
06.10.1965
12.12.1980
12.04.1944
08.07.1980
08.11.1970
03.09.1977
06.02.1924
11.09.1945
28.06.1969
15.10.1968
10.09.1968
30.10.1976
15.06.1964
22.07.1978
05.08.1972
13.11.1974
21.12.1969
28.01.1978
04.03.1951
14.07.1968
24.11.1968
02.09.1973
27.06.1977
19.01.1969
22.04.1924
30.07.1965

05.11.1952

CAREER SPAN
1992-2008°

1988-1999
1993-2009°
1998-2008°
1997-2010°
1988-2002
1996-2009°
1996-2010°
1990-2000
1995-2008°
1958-1970
1992-2010°
1996-2010°
2001-2010°
1986-1998
2000-2010°
1965-1981
1998-2010°
1992-2004
2000-2010°
1946-1959
1965-1977
1989-2004
1989-2000
1988-2003
1995-2009°
1982-1998
2000-2010°
1993-2007
1994-2010°
1992-2008°
1997-2010°
1971-1986
1988-2002
1990-2005
1994-2008°
1996-2008°
1988-2002
1947-1962
1985-1997

1972-1988

First Cap
08.09.92 JOR

17.03.88 OMA
06.09.08 ALB
22.11.98 KOR
06.09.08 PER
14.07.88 AUS
22.09.96 ZAM
31.08.96 BRA
02.02.90 CRC
19.05.95 EST
19.04.58 SCO
07.11.92 TUN
16.03.96 KUW
24.03.01 ALB
24.09.86 DEN
28.05.00 SYR
03.04.65 PAR
25.03.98 CZE
21.10.92 UAE
23.02.00 ITA
28.09.46 NIR
26.09.65 SWE
21.06.89 BRA
29.04.89 YUG
06.04.88 GRE
15.02.95 FIN
15.06.82 NOR
16.08.00 FRO
07.11.93 USA
07.05.94 USA
08.04.92 ROM
27.10.97 RUS
10.11.71 BEL
06.12.88 JPN
17.10.90 IRL
23.12.94 BRA
09.10.96 CZE
19.10.88 TUN
11.06.47 POL
14.02.85 POL

16.07.72 FIN

16 December 201G

Last Cap
19.06.05 CIV

27.08.99 LBY
10.10.09 DEN
22.06.08 AUS
02.02.10 JPN

07.06.02 ENG
17.06.09 PRK
11.07.10 NED
19.02.00 COL
21.11.07 SWE
14.06.70 FRG
12.10.10 HUN
07.09.10 NED
12.10.10 KAZ
04.07.98 CRO
10.10.10 BRA
06.09.81 URU
12.10.10 SVK
19.07.04 JOR
07.09.10 SMR
28.05.59 USA
23.02.77 FRA
17.06.04 ENG
02.09.00 ENG
30.04.03 SCO
01.04.09 USA
03.07.98 BRA
12.10.10 CYP
17.11.04 USA
21.05.10 FIN

12.10.05 POR
14.06.10 PAR
12.11.86 LUX
20.11.02 BRA
17.08.05 BUL
19.11.08 BUL
06.09.06 NIR

16.06.02 ESP

16.05.62 NED
07.09.97 SLV

21.09.88 FRG
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FACT shee:

FIFA

FIFA Century Club

Club des Cent de la FIFA

Club de los Cien de la FIFA
FIFA Hunderterklub

Men who have played 100 or more "A" internationals for their country

Hommes ayant joué 100 matches internationaux "A" pour leur pays ou plus
Hombres que han jugado 100 o més partidos internacionales "A" para su pais

Spieler mit 100 oder mehr "A"-Landerspielen fur ihr Land

FIFA POPULAR NAME
BOLONI Lazlo

BRINCAT Joe
COCU Phillip

DE LA CRUZ Ulises
HAESSLER Thomas
JAIDI Radhi
KELLER Kasey
TAFFAREL
ZEWLAKOW Michal
BASINAS Angelos
BERG Henning
CAPURRO Luis

ENDO Yasuhito

JORGENSEN Martin
KIRSTEN UIf

KRISTINSSON Runar
MEOLA Tony
MOORE Joe Max

NASIR Nazri

PAVON Carlos Alberto
SHEVCHENKO Andriy

SIMIC Dario
SOTO Jorge

STEWART Earnie

TYMOSCHUK Anatoliy

° still active

ROU
MLT
NED
ECU
FRG/GER
TUN
USA
BRA
POL
GRE
NOR
ECU
JPN
DEN
GDR/GER
ISL
USA
USA
SIN
HON
UKR
CRO
PER
USA
UKR

CAPS
101

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

49/51

DOB
11.03.1953

05.03.1970
29.10.1970
08.02.1974
30.05.1966
30.08.1975
29.11.1969
08.05.1966
22.04.1976
03.01.1976
01.09.1969
01.05.1961
28.01.1980
06.10.1975
04.12.1965
05.09.1969
21.02.1969
23.02.1971
17.01.1971
09.10.1973
29.09.1976
12.11.1975
27.10.1971
28.03.1969

30.03.1979

* includes cap for game France v. FIFA World Stars as a special exception

CAREER SPAN
1975-1988

1987-2004
1996-2008°
1995-2010°
1988-2000
1996-2009°
1990-2008°
1988-1998
1999-2010°
1999-2009°
1992-2004
1985-2003
2002-2010°
1998-2010°
1985-2000
1987-2004
1988-2007
1992-2002
1990-2004
1993-2010°
1995-2010°
1996-2008°
1992-2008°
1990-2005

2000-2010°

First Cap
24.09.75 GRE

14.10.87 ENG
24.04.95 GER
28.05.95 JPN

31.08.88 FIN

02.06.96 RWA
04.02.90 COL
20.09.88 ALB

19.06.99 NZL

18.08.99 SLV

13.05.92 FRO
06.02.85 GDR
20.11.02 ARG
25.03.98 SCO
08.05.85 DEN
28.10.87 URS
10.06.88 ECU
03.09.92 CAN
13.09.90 MAS
17.07.93 USA
25.03.95 CRO
20.08.08 SLO

24.11.92 ECU
19.12.90 POR

26.04.00 BUL

16 December 201G

Last Cap
01.06.88 NED

14.02.04 MDA
25.06.06 POR
16.05.10 KOR
20.06.00 POR
06.06.09 MOZ
02.07.07 PAR
12.07.98 FRA
12.10.10 ECU
01.04.09 ISR
27.05.04 WAL
09.02.03 EST
12.10.10 KOR
17.11.10 CZE
20.06.00 POR
18.08.04 ITA
11.04.06 JAM
14.06.02 POL
12.07.04 MAS
16.06.10 CHI
08.10.10 CAN
20.08.08 SLO
12.10.05 BOL
18.08.04 JAM

17.11.10 SUI

FIFA recognises only matches played within the FIFA World Cup™ (including preliminary competitions), continental competitions (including
qualifiers), friendly matches between senior national teams and Olympic final and qualifying matches played up to and including 1956 (with
certain exceptions) as "A" international matches. This affects players such as BOZSIK Joszef (HUN), CHOI Soon Ho (KOR), DEYNA Kazimierz
(POL), DOERNER Hans Juergen (GDR), HJELM Ari (FIN), LATO Grzegorz (POL), MIHAYLOV Borislav (BUL), OLSEN Morten (DEN), SASSI
(ATTOUGA) Sadok (TUN) and STREICH Joachim (GDR), some of whom were formerly included in the Century Club. Therefore, the records

established by the associations with regard to these players may differ from the FIFA Century Club.

The Men's Century Club was compiled with the help of Roberto Mamrud, Mansur Abdallah, Julio Mécias and RSSSF 1998/2005. - Other
sources: national associations; the International Federation of Football History & Statistics (IFFHS) in Wiesbaden/Germany; various

correspondents.
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